155 EATON CORPORATION CA013003EN
Compact circuit breakers, switch disconnectors
Circuit breakers UL/CSA, IEC, thermomagnetic releases, 3 pole
NZM...AF...NA
Normal switching capacity
35 - - - 20 20 A fixed 350 A fixed Screw terminals
as accessories
NZMN1-AF20-NA                           281565 1 Off Product Standards	 UL 489; CSA-C22.2 No. 5-09; IEC 60947-2; CE marking
UL File No.	 E31593
UL Category Control No.	 DIVQ
CSA File No.	 022086
CSA Class No.	 1432-01
North America Certification	 UL listed, CSA certified
Specially designed for NA	 Yes
Suitable for	 Feeder circuits, branch circuits
Current Limiting Circuit breaker	 Yes
Max. Voltage Rating	 480Y/277 V
Degree of Protection	 IEC: IP20; UL/CSA Type: -
25 25 A fixed 350 A fixed NZMN1-AF25-NA                           281566
30 30 A fixed 350 A fixed NZMN1-AF30-NA                           281567
35 35 A fixed 8 - 10 NZMN1-AF35-NA                           274220
40 40 A fixed 8 - 10 NZMN1-AF40-NA                           274223
45 45 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMN1-AF45-NA                           274230
50 50 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMN1-AF50-NA                           274231
60 60 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMN1-AF60-NA                           274232
70 70 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMN1-AF70-NA                           274233
80 80 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMN1-AF80-NA                           274234
90 90 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMN1-AF90-NA                           274235
100 100 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMN1-AF100-NA                          274236
110 110 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMN1-AF110-NA                          281568
125 125 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMN1-AF125-NA                          281569
35 35 25 - 15 15 A fixed 350 A fixed NZMN2-AF15-NA                           269170 NZMN2-AF15-BT-NA                        107631 1 Off Product Standards	 UL 489; CSA-C22.2 No. 5-09; IEC 60947-2; CE marking
UL File No.	 E31593
UL Category Control No.	 DIVQ
CSA File No.	 022086
CSA Class No.	 1432-01
North America Certification	 UL listed, CSA certified
Specially designed for NA	 Yes
Suitable for	 Feeder circuits, branch circuits
Current Limiting Circuit breaker	 Yes
Max. Voltage Rating	 600Y/347 V, 480 V
Degree of Protection	 IEC: IP20; UL/CSA Type: -
20 20 A fixed 350 A fixed NZMN2-AF20-NA                           269171 NZMN2-AF20-BT-NA                        107632
25 25 A fixed 350 A fixed NZMN2-AF25-NA                           269172 NZMN2-AF25-BT-NA                        107633
30 30 A fixed 350 A fixed NZMN2-AF30-NA                           269173 NZMN2-AF30-BT-NA                        107634
35 35 A fixed 8 - 10 NZMN2-AF35-NA                           269174 NZMN2-AF35-BT-NA                        107635
40 40 A fixed 8 - 10 NZMN2-AF40-NA                           269175 NZMN2-AF40-BT-NA                        107636
45 45 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMN2-AF45-NA                           269176 NZMN2-AF45-BT-NA                        107637
50 50 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMN2-AF50-NA                           269177 NZMN2-AF50-BT-NA                        107638
60 60 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMN2-AF60-NA                           269178 NZMN2-AF60-BT-NA                        107639
70 70 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMN2-AF70-NA                           269179 NZMN2-AF70-BT-NA                        107640
80 80 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMN2-AF80-NA                           269180 NZMN2-AF80-BT-NA                        107641
90 90 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMN2-AF90-NA                           269181 NZMN2-AF90-BT-NA                        107642
100 100 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMN2-AF100-NA                          269182 NZMN2-AF100-BT-NA                       107643
110 110 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMN2-AF110-NA                          269183 NZMN2-AF110-BT-NA                       107644
125 125 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMN2-AF125-NA                          269184 NZMN2-AF125-BT-NA                       107645
150 150 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMN2-AF150-NA                          269185 NZMN2-AF150-BT-NA                       107646
175 175 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMN2-AF175-NA                          269186 NZMN2-AF175-BT-NA                       107647
200 200 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMN2-AF200-NA                          269187 NZMN2-AF200-BT-NA                       107648
225 225 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMN2-AF225-NA                          271101 NZMN2-AF225-BT-NA                       107649
250 250 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMN2-AF250-NA                          271102 NZMN2-AF250-BT-NA                       107650
Fixed mounting with box terminals
Part no. Article no. Std. pack Information relevant for export to North America
2.1